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Position

Agricultural Commissioner

Agricultural Biologist Supervisor

Ag Biol Weights & Msrs Inspector I

Field Technician Lead
Office Technician Il
Project Coordinator
Field Technician |
Field Assistant |

Field Assistant |

Field Assistant |

Field Assistant |

Field Assistant |

Field Assistant |

Other Positions Held

County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner

Agricultural Commissioner

Total Wages

$131,947
$79,340
$56,075
$51,433
$49,696
$49,368
$41,954
$18,305
$16,687
$14,209
$8,349
$7,447
$1,655



